as notified by the Probation or Pretrial Services Office. 

RETURN 

I have executed this judgment as follows: 

Defendant delivered on to 

a , with a certified copy of this judgment. 

UNITED STATES MARSHAL 

By 
DEPUTY UNITED STATES MARSHAL 

2 7
BYRON MONTIJO-MAYSONET
3:16-cr-00242-1(FAB)

ONE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT (198) MONTHS
each, as to Counts 1 and 3 through 6, to be served concurrently with each other *

*BOP shall credit time spent in federal custody.

✔

That defendant be designated to an institution in Texas or any other which may have arrangements with a nearby college or university.